Mountain High Snowsport Club and Altair Ski & Sports Club Trip Waiver Form

ACKNOWLEDGE that I am responsible for					
ACITION LEDGE that I am responsible for	my own safety and	I conduct. I understand that			
deposits are non-refundable. I hereby agree	deposits are non-refundable. I hereby agree to be bound by all Mountain High Snowsport Club				
and Altair Ski & Sports Club bylaws and regulations. I hereby release Altair Ski & Sports Club and Mountain High Snowsports Club, and any of their agents (officers, directors, trip captains, and any other Club representatives) from liability for personal injury, property damage, or any other liability of any kind connected with my participation in this activity. Furthermore, I agree to addemnify and hold the Clubs and any of their agents harmless from any and all liabilities of any					
			kind which may be incurred or asserted agai	· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			relating to my negligence or willful miscondu		
					Farma haman and h.
			Signed	Date	Phone
Address					
Mountain High Snowsport (Trip V	Club and Altai Vaiver Form	r Ski & Sports Club			
Trip V	Vaiver Form	·			
Trip V BY SIGNING UP FOR THIS EVENT	Vaiver Form				
Trip V BY SIGNING UP FOR THIS EVENT ACKNOWLEDGE that I am responsible for	Vaiver Form	I conduct. I understand that			
Trip V BY SIGNING UP FOR THIS EVENT ACKNOWLEDGE that I am responsible for deposits are non-refundable. I hereby agree	my own safety and to be bound by all	I conduct. I understand that Mountain High Snowsport Club			
Trip V BY SIGNING UP FOR THIS EVENT ACKNOWLEDGE that I am responsible for deposits are non-refundable. I hereby agree and Altair Ski & Sports Club bylaws and regularity.	my own safety and to be bound by all ulations. I hereby re	I conduct. I understand that Mountain High Snowsport Club elease Altair Ski & Sports Club			
Trip V BY SIGNING UP FOR THIS EVENT ACKNOWLEDGE that I am responsible for deposits are non-refundable. I hereby agree and Altair Ski & Sports Club bylaws and regrand Mountain High Snowsports Club, and an	waiver Form my own safety and to be bound by all ulations. I hereby re	I conduct. I understand that Mountain High Snowsport Club elease Altair Ski & Sports Club officers, directors, trip captains,			
Trip V BY SIGNING UP FOR THIS EVENT ACKNOWLEDGE that I am responsible for deposits are non-refundable. I hereby agree and Altair Ski & Sports Club bylaws and regrand Mountain High Snowsports Club, and an and any other Club representatives) from lia	waiver Form my own safety and to be bound by all ulations. I hereby re ny of their agents (continuous)	I conduct. I understand that Mountain High Snowsport Club elease Altair Ski & Sports Club officers, directors, trip captains, njury, property damage, or any			
Trip V BY SIGNING UP FOR THIS EVENT ACKNOWLEDGE that I am responsible for deposits are non-refundable. I hereby agree and Altair Ski & Sports Club bylaws and regrand Mountain High Snowsports Club, and an and any other Club representatives) from liability of any kind connected with my	waiver Form my own safety and to be bound by all ulations. I hereby re ny of their agents (continuous) bility for personal in participation in this	I conduct. I understand that Mountain High Snowsport Club elease Altair Ski & Sports Club officers, directors, trip captains, njury, property damage, or any activity. Furthermore, I agree to			
Trip V BY SIGNING UP FOR THIS EVENT ACKNOWLEDGE that I am responsible for deposits are non-refundable. I hereby agree and Altair Ski & Sports Club bylaws and regrand Mountain High Snowsports Club, and an and any other Club representatives) from liability of any kind connected with my indemnify and hold the Clubs and any of the	waiver Form my own safety and to be bound by all ulations. I hereby re ny of their agents (c bility for personal in participation in this ir agents harmless	I conduct. I understand that Mountain High Snowsport Club elease Altair Ski & Sports Club officers, directors, trip captains, njury, property damage, or any activity. Furthermore, I agree to			
Trip V BY SIGNING UP FOR THIS EVENT ACKNOWLEDGE that I am responsible for deposits are non-refundable. I hereby agree and Altair Ski & Sports Club bylaws and regand Mountain High Snowsports Club, and an and any other Club representatives) from liability of any kind connected with my indemnify and hold the Clubs and any of the kind which may be incurred or asserted against the street of the street against th	waiver Form my own safety and to be bound by all ulations. I hereby re ny of their agents (c bility for personal ir participation in this ir agents harmless inst the Clubs or an	I conduct. I understand that Mountain High Snowsport Club elease Altair Ski & Sports Club officers, directors, trip captains, njury, property damage, or any activity. Furthermore, I agree to from any and all liabilities of any y of their agents in any way			
Trip V BY SIGNING UP FOR THIS EVENT ACKNOWLEDGE that I am responsible for deposits are non-refundable. I hereby agree and Altair Ski & Sports Club bylaws and regrand Mountain High Snowsports Club, and an and any other Club representatives) from liability of any kind connected with my indemnify and hold the Clubs and any of the	waiver Form my own safety and to be bound by all ulations. I hereby re ny of their agents (c bility for personal ir participation in this ir agents harmless inst the Clubs or an	I conduct. I understand that Mountain High Snowsport Club elease Altair Ski & Sports Club officers, directors, trip captains, njury, property damage, or any activity. Furthermore, I agree to from any and all liabilities of any y of their agents in any way			
Trip V BY SIGNING UP FOR THIS EVENT ACKNOWLEDGE that I am responsible for deposits are non-refundable. I hereby agree and Altair Ski & Sports Club bylaws and regand Mountain High Snowsports Club, and an and any other Club representatives) from liability of any kind connected with my indemnify and hold the Clubs and any of the kind which may be incurred or asserted against the street of the street against th	waiver Form my own safety and to be bound by all ulations. I hereby re ny of their agents (c bility for personal ir participation in this ir agents harmless inst the Clubs or an	I conduct. I understand that Mountain High Snowsport Club elease Altair Ski & Sports Club officers, directors, trip captains, njury, property damage, or any activity. Furthermore, I agree to from any and all liabilities of any y of their agents in any way my participation in this Trip.			